
 

Intercultural Studies Level 5 QQI Course Timetable for participants 

Dates 
 

Time  Format  

Session 1: Wednesday 28 Sept 
2022 
 

9:30 – 4pm including 30 minutes for 
lunch (provided) at 12:30pm – 1pm for 
three weeks at the start  
 

In person 
Central 
Letterkenny 
location 
 

Session 2: Wednesday 5 Oct 2022 
 
  

9:30 – 4pm including 30 minutes for 
lunch (provided) at 12:30pm – 1pm for 
three weeks at the start  
 

In person 
Central 
Letterkenny 
location 
 
 

Session 3: Wednesday 12 Oct 2022 
 

9:30 – 4pm including 30 minutes for 
lunch (provided) at 12:30pm – 1pm for 
three weeks at the start  
 
 
 
 

In person  
Central 
Letterkenny 
location 
 

Session 4 & 5 of Week 4: 
 
Wednesday 19 October 2022  
Friday 21 October 2022  
 

2 x half days online from 9:30am – 1pm 
each Wednesday and Friday for six weeks  

Online  

Session 6 & 7 of Week 5:  
 
Wednesday 26 October 2022 
Friday 28 October 2022  
 

2 x half days online from 9:30am – 1pm 
each Wednesday and Friday for six weeks 
 

Online  

Session 8 & 9 of Week 6: 
 
Wednesday 2 November 2022 
Friday 4 November 2022  
 

2 x half days online from 9:30am – 1pm 
each Wednesday and Friday for six weeks 
 
 

Online  

Session 10 & 11 of Week 7: 
 
Wednesday 9 November 
Friday 11 November 
 

2 x half days online from 9:30am – 1pm 
each Wednesday and Friday for six weeks 
 

Online 

Session 12 & 13 during Week 8: 
 
Wednesday 16 November 
Friday 18 November 
 

2 x half days online from 9:30am – 1pm 
each Wednesday and Friday for six weeks  
 

Online / in 
person Central 
Letterkenny 
location 
 



Session 14 & 15 during Week 9:  
Wednesday 23 November  
Friday 25 November  

2 x half days online from 9:30am – 1pm 
each Wednesday and Friday for six weeks 
 

Online / in 
person Central 
Letterkenny 
location 
 

 


